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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 8:49:25 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, February 28, 2015

52,839.20 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

2/2/2015 85804 GJ Posted from UB System 4,365.84 57,205.04 

2/3/2015 85807 GJ Posted from UB System 2,401.50 59,606.54 

2/3/2015 85815 GJ Posted from UB System 3,541.77 63,148.31 

2/4/2015 85909 GJ Posted from UB System 3,019.46 66,167.77 

2/5/2015 85910 GJ Posted from UB System 2,828.79 68,996.56 

2/6/2015 86920 CD CK#1164 SERVER SMART SUPPORT REM 126.75 68,869.81 

2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 2,389.17 71,258.98 

2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 566.02 71,825.00 

2/9/2015 85934 GJ Posted from UB System 2,982.17 74,807.17 

2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 1,942.58 76,749.75 

2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 71.40 76,821.15 

2/11/2015 86016 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,979.39 69,841.76 

2/11/2015 85979 GJ Posted from UB System 3,144.41 72,986.17 

2/11/2015 85988 GJ Posted from UB System 2,658.08 75,644.25 

2/12/2015 86023 GJ Posted from UB System 1,757.77 77,402.02 

2/13/2015 86031 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/F 33,954.29 43,447.73 

2/13/2015 86042 GJ Posted from UB System 1,342.26 44,789.99 

2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 2,707.57 47,497.56 

2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 75.32 47,572.88 

2/17/2015 86067 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F FT DEARBORN 17.16 47,590.04 

2/17/2015 86070 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F AFLAC 56.42 47,646.46 

2/17/2015 86047 GJ Posted from UB System 2,128.42 49,774.88 

2/18/2015 86057 CD CK#1165 WATER TEST WWTP 50.00 49,724.88 

2/18/2015 86058 CD CK#1166 WATER TESTS WWTP 50.00 49,674.88 

2/18/2015 86048 GJ Posted from UB System 1,352.27 51,027.15 

2/19/2015 86086 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO WW/F 21.30 51,048.45 

2/19/2015 86104 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO W/F E/C103 NOT 10 374.80 50,673.65 

2/19/2015 86285 CD CK#1167 CONSTR. & MOUNTING OF LIFT 8,610.00 42,063.65 

2/19/2015 86107 GJ Posted from UB System 896.98 42,960.63 

2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 2,125.01 45,085.64 

2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 315.98 45,401.62 

2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 50.05 45,351.57 

2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 2,245.38 47,596.95 

2/24/2015 86237 GJ Posted from UB System 7,580.05 55,177.00 

2/24/2015 86267 GJ Posted from UB System 1,347.43 56,524.43 

2/25/2015 86296 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/F 16,646.43 39,878.00 

2/25/2015 86302 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,190.44 33,687.56 

2/25/2015 86269 GJ Posted from UB System 3,821.14 37,508.70 

2/26/2015 86307 GJ Posted from UB System 2,707.94 40,216.64 

2/27/2015 86312 GJ Posted from UB System 1,141.52 41,358.16 

2/27/2015 86313 GJ Posted from UB System 133.40 41,491.56 

2/28/2015 86594 GJ INTEREST INCOME 9.66 41,501.22 

114,533.37 73,032.15 Totals 41,501.22 

DREnding Balance 41,501.22 


